Tempo-Alum-Cove-System-04_20c Page 1 of 7
14811 Myford Road    •    Tustin, CA 92780    •    (949) 442-1601    •    tempollc.com
PROJECT:
TYPE:
Aluminum Cove System
ARCHITECTURAL COVE LIGHTING
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  Manufactured in USA.

Series Cove Profile Part Designation Length*
AC Alum
Cove
SQ Square 175
300
400
1.75” Height
3.00” Height
4.00” Height
10 10 ft
KNIFE EDGE COVE ORDERING INFORMATION SQUARE COVE ORDERING INFORMATION
* Sold & shipped in 10 foot sections only. 100ft minimum order. * Sold & shipped in 10 foot sections only. 100ft minimum order
SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
KNIFE EDGE COVE PROFILE
ACA-KE-175-SP Knife Edge Aluminum Cove Splice Pins, Bag of 20; (1 bag recommended for 50ft)
AC-KE-175-CC Knife Edge Cove Profile 1.75” - Inside Corner Coffer, 5” x 5”
AC-KE-175-CR Knife Edge Cove Profile 1.75” - Outside Corner Raft, 5” x 5” (can also be cut for left or right end cap)
1.75” SQUARE COVE PROFILE
ACA-SQ-175-SK 1.75” Aluminum Cove Splice Keys, Box of 20; (1 box recommended for 100ft)
AC-SQ-175-CC Square Cove Profile 1.75” - Inside Corner Coffer, 5” x 5”
AC-SQ-175-CR Square Cove Profile 1.75” - Outside Corner Raft, 5” x 5” (can also be cut for left or right end cap)
ACA-SQ-175-SKC 1.75” Aluminum Corner Cove Splice Keys, Box of 20; (1 box recommended for 10 corners)
3.00” SQUARE COVE PROFILE
ACA-SQ-340-SK 3.00” & 4.00” Aluminum Cove Splice Keys, Box of 20; (1 box recommended for 100ft)
AC-SQ-300-CC Square Cove Profile 3.00” - Inside Corner Coffer, 5” x 5”
AC-SQ-300-CR Square Cove Profile 3.00” - Outside Corner Raft, 5” x 5”  (can also be cut for left or right end cap)
ACA-SQ-340-SKC 3.00” & 4.00” Aluminum Corner Cove Splice Keys, Box of 20; (1 box recommended for 10 corners)
4.00” SQUARE COVE PROFILE
ACA-SQ-340-SK 3.00” & 4.00” Aluminum Cove Splice Keys, Box of 20; (1 box recommended for 100ft)
AC-SQ-400-CC Square Cove Profile 4.00” - Inside Corner Coffer, 5” x 5”
AC-SQ-400-CR Square Cove Profile 4.00” - Outside Corner Raft, 5” x 5” (can also be cut for left or right end cap)
ACA-SQ-340-SKC 3.00” & 4.00” Aluminum Corner Cove Splice Keys, Box of 20; (1 box recommended for 10 corners)
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
ACA-ADH Aluminum Cove Splice Adhesive, 1 Tube; (1 tube recommended for 400ft)
ACA-SCF Aluminum Cove Seam/Corner Finish Sandable Epoxy, 1 Tube; (1 tube recommended for 100ft)